## 14000017274

(Reque	estor's Name)	
(Addre	55)	
(Addie	55)	
(Addre	ss)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		·
(Busine	ess Entity Na	me)
(Docur	ment Number	)
·		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	ng Officer:	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Office Use Only



600259795056

05/07/14--01018--013 \*\*125.00

MAY 1 3 2014

T CLINE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Ashley N. SERAYDAR	
Name of Person .	
· Firm/Company	
5701 5W 134 HVe	
Southwest Ranches, FL 33330  City/State and Zip Code	
City/State and Zip Code  ANSERBYDAR (a) YANSO (OM)  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Ashley Serayuar at (959) (6/4-0989)  Name of Porson Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	a. Pirita
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	i de se
Ashley Serayone at (954) 6/4-0989  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	4
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$\\$	
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address	
Registration Section Registration Section	
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office.	. ce of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
5701,500 134 Ave Southwest RANCHES, Flix	SAME	_ _		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agency of the	egistered Agent. You must designate an indi ) gent are:	vidual	or	
570/ SW 134 Florida street address (P.O. Box N  Southwest Rankle  City		713851V	2014龄(Y	SIB'TY B B BC Bara
City	Zip	2 <u>5</u>	-7	3,
Having been named as registered agent and to accept servithe place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig Chapter  Registered Agent's Signature	the appointment as registered agent and agre all statutes relating to the proper and comple	e to aci etë perj	t in <b>T</b> his for <b>nl</b> ance	7

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:  Ashley Seraphare 5701 5W 134 five Southwest RANGES, FL. 333	
		<del></del>
		_
(Use attachment if necessary)	of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to e	n so aug.
of filing.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
of filing.)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men  (In accordance with section 60) constitutes an affirmation unde	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men  (In accordance with section 60) constitutes an affirmation unde I am aware that any false infort constitutes a third degree felony	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ent
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men  (In accordance with section 60) constitutes an affirmation unde I am aware that any false infort constitutes a third degree felony	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docume ration submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Yyped or printed name of signee	2014
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men  (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation unde I am aware that any false infort constitutes a third degree felon  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docume of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Typed or printed tame of signee  Filing Fees: ganization and Designation of Registered Agent	2014 MAY - 7
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a men  (In accordance with section 60: constitutes an affirmation unde I am aware that any false infort constitutes a third degree felon  A.S. A.S. A.S. A.S. A.S. A.S. A.S. A.S	mber or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this docume of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)  Typed or printed tame of signee  Filing Fees: ganization and Designation of Registered Agent	2014 MAY - 7 MA

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-